
0500
Parabacteroides merdae BSD2780120875st1_C2_BSD2780120875_150330 (GCA_028326715.1)
Parabacteroides merdae BSD2780120875b_170604_B5 (GCA_015558445.1)
Parabacteroides merdae BSD2780120875st1_D1_BSD2780120875b_170604 (GCA_028326955.1)
Parabacteroides merdae 1028st1_A4_1028SCRN_200821 (GCA_028328385.1)
Parabacteroides merdae AF101-95 (GCA_027686665.1)
Parabacteroides merdae AF101-58 (GCA_027686805.1)
Parabacteroides merdae D54st1_C9_D54t1_190329 (GCA_028326635.1)
Parabacteroides merdae D54t1_190329_G1 (GCA_015547975.1)
Parabacteroides merdae D54st1_H2_D54t1_190329 (GCA_028328345.1)
Parabacteroides merdae OF25-24MHA (GCA_027693525.1)
Parabacteroides merdae CTOTU30069 (GCA_036807045.1)
Parabacteroides merdae D52st1_D10_D52t1_170925 (GCA_028328455.1)
Parabacteroides merdae D52t1_170925_B4 (GCA_015555255.1)
Parabacteroides merdae D52st1_G3_D52t1_170925 (GCA_028326765.1)
Parabacteroides merdae SUG879 (GCA_022783065.1)
Parabacteroides merdae Map_7_009 (GCA_022735225.1)
Parabacteroides merdae CTOTU13359 (GCA_036837885.1)
Parabacteroides merdae SRR20881974_bin.1_MetaWRAP_v1.3_MAG (GCA_959019525.1)
Parabacteroides merdae COPD090 (GCA_014870605.1)
Parabacteroides merdae DOME_MAG_8922 (GCA_036552125.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 993 loci)


